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Einzelwertung Bezirksliga - Saison 2018/ 2019

Name

Carsten Balkow
Christian Krause
Markus Stehr

Tobias Riebe
Ulrich Anke
Friedmann Winter
Axel Mutz

Moritz Sieberns
Ingo Behrens
Jonas Meibom
Daniel Trillhose
Heinz Busche

Nils Godeke
Thorsten Kruse
Thorsten Kruse
Jurgen Rupprecht
Heinrich Hopmann
Alissia Riebe
Reintraut von Scheffer
Sebastian Christ
Sebastian Lohrey
Hugo Rechziegler
Daniel Theis
André Sandrock
Frank Hoffmann
Alfred Reimann
Jessica Schneider
Siegfried Thimm
Horst Gilke

Oliver Horenburg
Hendrik Bielenberg
Steffen Baertz
Andreas Bukowski
Stefan Christ
Sven Erba

Marco Schmidt
Reiner Hilpert
Mirco Béhme
David Schlusche
Karl-Heinz Bielenberg
Manfred Plate
Sven Bartels
Herbert Fornalski
Willy Bankes
Niklaus Pippus
Jorg Nacke
Torben Balkow
Christian Rosenwinkel
Benjamin Schmidt
Reiner Hilpert

E / Rick

"R 25.09."

"R 14.10."

"R 02.10."
"R 26.10."

Klub

Barentatzen Nienburg
SG Hameln |l
Gelb Blau Wunstorf

Victoria Burgdorf |

Victoria Burgdorf |

KSK Saturn Misburg I

SG KSK Wehrstedt / KSC Grasdorf Il
Ustra Sport Hannover

Victoria Burgdorf |

SG Hameln 1l

SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen Il

KSK Losebeck Hildesheim
Béarentatzen Nienburg

SG Treff Hal3bergen I

SG Treff HaBbergen |l

KSK Fidelio Sarstedt

SG Treff HaBbergen II

Victoria Burgdorf Il

KSK Fidelio Sarstedt

Ustra Sport Hannover

SG KSK Wehrstedt / KSC Grasdorf 1l
KSK Saturn Misburg I

Gelb Blau Wunstorf

KSK Fidelio Sarstedt

SG Treff HaBbergen II

KSK Losebeck Hildesheim

SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen Il

SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen I

Ustra Sport Hannover

Gelb Blau Wunstorf

Barentatzen Nienburg

Gelb Blau Wunstorf

SG Treff HaBbergen II

Ustra Sport Hannover

SG KSK Wehrstedt / KSC Grasdorf 1l
SG KSK Wehrstedt / KSC Grasdorf Il
Victoria Burgdorf Il

SG Hameln II

Victoria Burgdorf I

Béarentatzen Nienburg

Victoria Burgdorf Il

SG KSK Wehrstedt / KSC Grasdorf Il
SG Hameln I

KSK Saturn Misburg Il

KSK Losebeck Hildesheim

SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen I
Béarentatzen Nienburg

SG Treff HalRbergen I

SG KSK Wehrstedt / KSC Grasdorf I
Victoria Burgdorf |

Punkte Spiele

32,0
32,0
27,0

26,0
26,0
26,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
24,0
24,0
21,0
18,0
18,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
13,5
13,5
13,0
13,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,0
9,0
8,0
7,0

Uve Bartsch

Stand: 25.11.2018
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@ Pkt.

8,0
8,0
6,8

6,5
6,5
6.5
6,3
6,3
6,3
6,3
6,0
6,0
53
4,5
4,5
8,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
7,5
7,5
7,5
50
3,8
7,0
3,5
3,5
3,4
3,4
6,5
6,5
6,0
3,0
3,0
55
55
55
55
2,8
2,8
50
50
3,3
2,5
2,5
2,5
4,5
4,5
4,0
3,5



Platz

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
59.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Einzelwertung Bezirksliga - Saison 2018/ 2019

Name

André Specht

Horst Eggers
Werner Délling

Axel Spodzieja

Uwe Kuhlenkamp
Manfred Narzynski
Norbert Richter
Werner Sundmacher
Klaus-Peter Wagner
Klaus-Peter Wagner
Horst Luders
Wilfried Schéfer
Annemarie Nagel
Patrick Schadewitz
Ralf Kitz

Thomas Kumrow
Wolfgang Wessoleck
Godehard Like
Hartwig Kaftan
Herbert Gewohn
Thorsten Dobel
Eileen Bartels

E / Rick

"R 21.11."

Klub

SG Treff HalBbergen |l

KSK Losebeck Hildesheim
KSK Fidelio Sarstedt

Gelb Blau Wunstorf

SG Treff HaBbergen |l

KSK Losebeck Hildesheim
KSK Saturn Misburg Il

KSK Fidelio Sarstedt

Victoria Burgdorf |

Victoria Burgdorf |

KSK Saturn Misburg I

SG Hameln 1l

Victoria Burgdorf II

Gelb Blau Wunstorf

Gelb Blau Wunstorf

Ustra Sport Hannover

SG Hameln 1l

SG KSK Wehrstedt / KSC Grasdorf 1l
SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen I
KSK Losebeck Hildesheim
KSK Fidelio Sarstedt

SG KSK Wehrstedt / KSC Grasdorf I

Punkte Spiele

7,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
15
1,0
1,0
1,0

Uve Bartsch

Stand: 25.11.2018
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@ Pkt.

3,5
3,5
3,5
6,0
3,0
50
2,5
1,7
1,3
13
4,0
2,0
2,0
13
3,0
0,8
2,0
2,0
15
1,0
1,0
1,0



Uve Bartsch
Einzelwertung - Mannschaften - Bezirksliga - Saison 2018 /2019 Stand: 25.11.2018

Sebastian Lotrey SGKSKWemrstect/KSCGrasdortn | 15 2 75 | 8 es| 7 sos| | |

Sven Erba SG KSK Wefrstedt / KSC Grasdorf I 4. 2 55 | 4 88| 7 95| | |
Benjamin Schmidt 'R 26.10." SG KSK Wehrstedt/ KSC Grasdorf I 8 2 40| | |5 893 80 | |
Eileen Bartels SG KSK Wehrstedt/ KSC Grasdorf I E S R S £ S N R A R

Alfred Reimann KSK Losebeck Hildesheim 4 4 35 | 2 87| 4 872 7 85| 1 &2/ |
Horst Eqgers KSK Losebeck Hildesheim 7 2 35 3 85| 4 88l
Herbert Gewohn KSK Losebeck Hildesheim S S N N S N (N A

4 65 | 7 owa| 1 o] 8 ws| 4 es| | | | |
© 2 3s 2 me| s e | | |
w2 ss | | |5 weloc s | | | |
w 2 so| | |7 sa|a oee| | | | |
s+ 2 20 |2 0|2 s | | |

Ulrich Anke Victoria Burgdorf |

Reiner Hilpert Victoria Burgdorf |

Reiner Hilpert "R 14.10." Victoria Burgdorf II

Manfred Plate Victoria Burgdorf II

Annemarie Nagel Victoria Burgdorf II




Uve Bartsch
Einzelwertung - Mannschaften - Bezirksliga - Saison 2018 /2019 Stand: 25.11.2018

Jessica Schneider SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen I

Jorg Nacke G Grasdort  Langerhagen 0 4 25 |3 sw| 2z wo| 3 me| 2 e | | | |

Daniel Theis Gelb Blau Wunstorf 5 3 50 | 5 85| 8 88| | 2 82 |
Steffen Baertz Gelb Blau Wunstorf 2 2 60 | | |7 8|5 84 | |
Patrick Schadewitz Gelb Blau Wunstorf 4 3 13 | 1 843 1 8| 2 87, |

6 4 40 |2 0| 2 w4 6 sl o em| | | | | [
2 4 30 |3 0| 1 so| 5 sa| 3 ez| | | | |
r 2 a5 | |3 emlae em| ||
2 4 53 |5 ew| 5 we| 5 sor| o ew| | | | | [
w4 28 |3 e| 3 w2 2 sw| s se| | | | |

Heinrich Hopmann SG Treff HaBbergen II

Andreas Bukowski SG Treff HaRBbergen Il

André Specht SG Treff HaRRbergen II

SG Treff HaRBbergen Il

Nils Godeke Barentatzen Nienburg

Karl-Heinz Bielenberg Barentatzen Nienburg




Uve Bartsch
Einzelwertung - Mannschaften - Bezirksliga - Saison 2018 /2019 Stand: 25.11.2018

Reintraut von Scheffer KSK Fidelio Sarstedt

Werner Doling KSK Fidelio Sarsted 7 2 35 4 85| 384

Thorsten Dobel KSK Fidelio Sarstedt E S N N S 2 N N N A R

Jonas Meibom SG Hameln I 25 4 63 | 6 89| 6 87| 6 86| 7 8L, |
Herbert Fornalski SG Hameln I 3 33 |3 8®| 5 8@ 2 s,
Wolfgang Wessoleck SG Hameln I 2 1 20 | 2 84 | |

s 2 s | | s em| 7 owr| |
2 4 30 |2 |3 sa| 4 sm|a e | | | |
s 4 45 |6 | o w4 oos5| 2 eo| | | | |
W 4 25 |5 sw| 2 sw| 2 we| 1 s | | | | [
FE ST T A R -3 N AR A A A R R R

Sebastian Christ Ustra Sport Hannover

Stefan Christ Ustra Sport Hannover

Thorsten Kruse KSK Saturn Misburg Il

Willy Bankes

KSK Saturn Misburg Il

Horst Liiders "R21.11."

KSK Saturn Misburg Il




2. Spieltag -in Hameln /1 -4

Spielberichte der Bezirksliga

Uve Bartsch
25.11.2018

Sonntag, 25. November 2018

SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen |l EWP | Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP Victoria Burgdorf |
Daniel Trillhose 4 849 895 8 Ulrich Anke
Jorg Nacke 3 846 1695 - 38 + 1733 838 2 Klaus-Peter Wagner
Jessica Schneider 5 867 886 7 Ingo Behrens
Siegfried Thimm 1 836 3398 - | 107 | + 3505 886 7 Tobias Riebe

0 3
( 13 24 )

SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen |l EWP | Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP Victoria Burgdorf Il
Jorg Nacke 2 826 803 1 David Schlusche
Siegfried Thimm 3 829 1655 - 11 + 1666 863 7 Manfred Plate
Daniel Trillhose 8 869 857 6 Alissia Riebe
Jessica Schneider 4 846 3370 - 9 + 3379 856 5 Reiner Hilpert

*ab 40. Wurf 0 3
Hartwig Kaftan ( 17 19 )
Gelb Blau Wunstorf EWP | Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP Victoria Burgdorf |
Patrick Schadewitz 2 867 875 4 Ulrich Anke
Oliver Horenburg 5 876 1743 | + 44 - 1699 824 1 Klaus-Peter Wagner
Steffen Baertz 7 889 871 3 Tobias Riebe
Markus Stehr 8 895 3527 | + 80 - 3447 877 6 Ingo Behrens
3 0
( 22 14 )
Gelb Blau Wunstorf EWP | Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP Victoria Burgdorf Il
Oliver Horenburg 8 902 862 3 Manfred Plate
Daniel Theis 2 852 1754 + 65 - 1689 827 1 David Schlusche
Steffen Baertz 5 874 880 6 Reiner Hilpert
Markus Stehr 7 885 3513 + 76 - 3437 868 4 Alissia Riebe
3 0
( 22 14 )




2. Spieltag - in Langenhagen/1-4

Uve Bartsch
25.11.2018

Sonntag, 25. November 2018

SG Treff HalRbergen Il EWP | Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP Ustra Sport Hannover
André Specht 3 877 881 4 Stefan Christ
Uwe Kuhlenkamp 1 836 1713 - 93 + 1806 925 7 Moritz Sieberns
Heinrich Hopmann 6 894 865 2 Horst Gilke
Andreas Bukowski 5 893 3500 - 118 | + 3618 947 8 Sebastian Christ
0 3
( 15 21 )
SG Treff HalRbergen Il EWP | Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP KSK Saturn Misburg Il
Uwe Kuhlenkamp 5 876 898 7 Friedmann Winter
André Specht 4 873 1749 - 15 + 1764 866 2 Willy Bankes
Heinrich Hopmann 6 881 905 8 Horst Liders
Andreas Bukowski 3 872 3502 - 29 + 3531 862 1 Norbert Richter
0 3 *ab 71. Wurf
(18 18 ) Thorsten Kruse
Barentatzen Nienburg EWP | Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP Ustra Sport Hannover
Nils Godeke 5 907 894 3 Stefan Christ
Torben Béalkow 4 896 1803 - 2 + 1805 911 6 Moritz Sieberns
Karl-Heinz Bielenberg 2 887 917 7 Sebastian Christ
Carsten Balkow 8 921 3611 + 61 - 3550 828 1 Horst Gilke
3 0 * ab 20. Wurf
( 19 17 ) Thomas Kumrow
Barentatzen Nienburg EWP | Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP KSK Saturn Misburg Il
Nils Gédeke 6 889 858 1 Willy Bankes
Torben Béalkow 5 882 1771 + 54 - 1717 859 2 Thorsten Kruse
Karl-Heinz Bielenberg 3 864 902 7 Friedmann Winter
Carsten Balkow 8 910 3545 + 54 - 3491 872 4 Norbert Richter
3 0
( 22 14 )




2. Spieltag - in Hannover /1 -4

Spielberichte der Bezirksliga

Uve Bartsch
25.11.2018

Sonntag, 20. November 2016

KSK Losebeck Hildesheim EWP | Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP KSK Fidelio Sarstedt
Niklaus Pippus 2 822 839 4 André Sandrock
Manfred Narzynski 5 843 1665 - 58 + 1723 884 8 Jurgen Rupprecht
Alfred Reimann 7 855 784 1 Thorsten Dobel
Heinz Busche 6 854 3374 + 38 - 3336 829 3 Reintraut von Scheffer

3 0
( 20 16 )

KSK Losebeck Hildesheim EWP | Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP SG Hameln Il
Niklaus Pippus 4 848 864 5 Mirco Béhme
Horst Eggers 4 848 1696 - 12 + 1708 844 2 Wolfgang Wessoleck
Alfred Reimann 1 822 876 6 Jonas Meibom
Heinz Busche 7 884 3402 - 87 + 3489 905 8 Christian Krause

0 3
( 16 21 )

SG KSK Wehrstelclit /'KSC Grasdorf EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP KSK Fidelio Sarstedt
Benjamin Schmidt 5 849 804 1 Werner Sundmacher
Godehard Like 2 830 1679 + 31 - 1648 844 3 André Sandrock
Axel Mutz 7 880 894 8 Jurgen Rupprecht
Sven Bartels 6 860 3419 + 28 - 3391 849 4 Reintraut von Scheffer

3 0
( 20 16 )

SG KSK Wehrstelcljt /'KSC Grasdorf EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP SG Hameln Il
Benjamin Schmidt 3 850 859 6 Mirco Bbhme
Sven Bartels 4 851 1701 + 1 - 1700 841 2 Herbert Fornalski
Eileen Bartels 1 775 900 8 Christian Krause
Axel Mutz 5 853 3329 - 132 | + 3461 861 7 Jonas Meibom

0 3
( 13 23 )




